
FOR YOUR CONSIDERATION 
 

22-23 Meeting Schedule 

Thomasville City Schools 

Board of Education 

 

Regular Monthly Board of Education Meetings - PART I 

- 1st Tuesday of every month  

- 6:30pm 

 

Schedule for 2022-23 

No Regular Meeting in July 2022 

  Tuesday, August 2, 2022   Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

  Tuesday, October 4, 2022   Tuesday, November 1, 2022 

  Tuesday, December 6, 2022  Tuesday, January 3, 2023 

  Tuesday, February 7, 2023  Tuesday, March 7, 2023 

  Tuesday, April 4, 2023   Tuesday, May 2, 2023 

  Tuesday, June 6, 2023   Tuesday, June 27, 2023 

 

Follow Policy 2302 - no more than 2 remote sessions allowed - must be approved by the board chair at 

least 48 hours in advance (reinstate this portion of the policy that is suspended through June 30, 2022) 

____________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Board of Education Briefings - PART II 

 

 Option 1:   Do away with the monthly briefing meeting 

 
Superintendent will arrange regular calls with board of education 

members to review the agenda on Wednesday/Thursday prior to the 

regular monthly meeting 

 

 

Option 2:   Keep the monthly briefing meeting, but change the date  

    and/or time: 

●  Needs to be the Tues/Wed/Thurs prior to regular 

monthly meeting 

● Could move to AM (7:30-9:30) or Lunch (11:30-1:30) 

or maintain late afternoon (3-5pm; 3:30-5:30pm) 

 
Amend Policy 2302 - briefings can be attended via remote options (no 

limits), whereas regular monthly meetings will maintain a limit of 2 

remote meetings 



 

 

Option 3:  Move from Monthly Briefing to a quarterly Conference/Work  

    Session Plan 

● 1 evening per quarter 

● dinner 

● updates and reports from schools, CO 

department/divisions, strategic plan, etc. 

● deeper dives into specific areas of 

need/interest 

● 5:30pm-8:30pm 

● In person  

     

Dates for 2022-2023 (proposed): 

● Thursday, July 21, 2022 - 5:30-8:30pm (dinner) 
● Thursday, October 20, 2022 - 5:30-8:30pm (dinner) 

● Thursday, February 23, 2023 - 5:30-8:30pm (dinner) 

● Thursday, May 25, 2023 - 5:30-8:30pm (dinner) 
 

Superintendent will arrange regular calls with board of education 

members to review the agenda on Wednesday/Thursday prior to the 

regular monthly meeting 

       

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

Policy Committee - PART III 

 

 Need at least one and preferably two BoE members 

- Senior Staff and Principals also on committee 

- Board Attorney called in as needed 

- Other Stakeholders may be called in as needed 

 

 Monthly meetings - Wednesday Morning (9:30am) prior to the Regular Monthly 

 Board of Education meeting 

 

 Wednesday, August 31, 2022   Wednesday, September 28, 2022 

 Wednesday, October 26, 2022   Wednesday, November 30, 2022 

 Wednesday, February 1, 2023   Wednesday, March 1, 2023 

 Wednesday, March 29, 2023   Wednesday, April 26, 2023 

 Wednesday, May 31, 2023     

 


